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Florida Survey

A Survey of Florida Residents
March 13, 2023

1. Do you consider yourself a Democrat, a Republican, or something else?

Total
Democrat 33%
Republican 36%
Something else 30%

2. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable Impression of Joe Biden?

Total
Very favorable 20%
Somewhat favorable 23%
Somewhat unfavorable 19%
Very unfavorable 34%
Not familiar 4%

3. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of Donald Trump?

Total
Very favorable 16%
Somewhat favorable 26%
Somewhat unfavorable 13%
Very unfavorable 43%
Not familiar 2%

561 interviews among voters in Florida were conducted March 12-13, 2023 via an online survey.
The results were weighted to ensure proportional response.

RABAW Margin of error for these results is +/-4.1 percent.

For questions, please email: info@rabaresearch.com or call (917) 685-4819.
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4. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of Ron DeSantis?

Total
Very favorable 28%
Somewhat favorable 229,
Somewhat unfavorable 13%
Very unfavorable 31%
Not familiar 6%

5. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of the Florida Legislature?

Total
Very favorable 15%
Somewhat favorable 299,
Somewhat unfavorable 239%,
Very unfavorable 20%
Not familiar 13%

6. Which of the following issues do you believe is the highest priority for Florida?

Total
Healthcare 23%
Education 19%
Taxes 10%
Jobs 11%
Homeowners Insurance 239,
Something else 14%

7. The Florida Legislature hasn’t done anything to help homeowners with their insurance costs,
do you think the legislature should do something about it?

Total
Yes 85%

No 15%
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Has anyone in your extended family ever been a member of an organized labor union?

Total
Yes 26%
No 74%

Do you believe Florida’s workers should be able to join a union if they choose to?

Total
Yes 86%
No 14%

Right now, Florida’s legislature is considering changing state law to weaken employment
protections (safe work environments-wages-benefits) for health care workers, educators,
public safety officers and other essential workers. Do you support efforts that would reduce
safety protections and wages for Florida’s workers?

Total

Yes 29%

No 71%

Do you believe workers’ unions help Florida’s economy or hurt Florida’s economy?

Total

Workers’ unions HELP Florida’s 799,

economy

Workers’ unions HURT Florida’s 28%

economy ?

Would you be less likely or more likely to support your legislator if you knew they voted to
weaken Florida workers’ rights?

Total
I would be LESS LIKELY to support
my legislator if they voted to weaken 81%
workers’ rights.
I would be MORE LIKELY to
support my legislator if they voted to 19%

weaken workers’ rights
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Yes
No

Workers should decide
The government should decide

15. For statistical purposes only, what is your race?

African-American
White

Hispanic

Asian

Other/prefer not to say

16. Are you a woman, a man, or prefer not to say?

Woman
Man
Other/prefer not to say

17. What is your highest level of schooling?

High school or less
Some college

Graduated from college
Attended graduate school

13. Do you believe Florida’s workers should be able to contribute a portion of their own wages
to their union if they choose to?

Total
82%
18%

14. Do you believe workers who choose to join a union should have the autonomy to decide how
they pay their union dues, or do you believe the government should make that choice?

Total
93%
7%

Total
15%
58%
23%

2%
2%

Total
52%
46%

1%

Total
28%
33%
26%
12%
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18. Finally, please enter the YEAR in which you were born as a four-digit number.

Total
Under 41 33%
41-60 31%
61-74 23%

75+ 13%



